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Individual Top Times Team Division: 3A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Free
 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJake Wang 12   19.97 Y 3AL F

 2 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDShane Eckler 12   20.07 Y 3AL F

 3 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCJake Kennedy 12   20.40 Y 3A F

 4 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCJonathan Hoole 11   20.48 Y 3A F

 5 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWBrennan Coyle 11   20.76 Y 3AL F

 6 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWDerek Feldman 11   21.02 Y 3A F

 7 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysSFPatrick Baganski 12   21.03 Y 3AL F

 8 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPMason Potts SR   21.23 Y 3A F

 9 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetHARCharlie Nenchev 12   21.25 Y 3A F

 10 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLiam Haas 9   21.29 Y 3A F

 11 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPMacek Vandermolen JR   21.34 Y 3A F

 12 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNPat Droesser 11   21.44 Y 3A F

 13 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCHEdward Stoltz 10   21.47 Y 3A F

 14 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalHAVZach Koptyra 12   21.59 Y 3A F

 15 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1WCRConnor Kirby 10   21.61 Y 3A F

 16 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicHATSpencer Alderson SR   21.62 Y 3A F

 17 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetPNRMichael Timm 11   21.75 Y 3A F

 18 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceWISReed Harris 10   21.80 Y 3A F

 19 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRNConnor Williams 11   21.87 Y 3A F

 20* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJustin Cuevas Riego de Dios 11   21.89 Y 3A F

 20* 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysOJRSam Vallino 9   21.89 Y 3A F

 22 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDCody Hollenbach 10   21.92 Y 3A F

 23 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADEthan Chang 09   21.98 Y 3AL F

 24 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABMykhaylo Filimonov 11   22.01 Y 3A F

 25 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWBlaise Hofmann 11   22.02 Y 3AL F

 26 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVBrandon Weaver 11   22.06 Y 3AL F

 27 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingCHHAlistair Reese 10   22.08 Y 3A F

 28 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPHVNick Darragh 11   22.09 Y 3A F

 29 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUSpencer Motelson 12   22.10 Y 3A F

 30 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPMason DiMauro JR   22.11 Y 3A F

 31 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDavid Ivory 10   22.16 Y 3AL F

 32* 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPCarter Vandermolen SR   22.21 Y 3A F

 32* 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETEric Zang 11   22.21 Y 3A F

 34 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJacob Muntz 10   22.22 Y 3AL F

 35 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPAlexander Burns SR   22.30 Y 3AL F

 36 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRNHayden Eshelman 10   22.34 Y 3A F

 37 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTEGabe Carroll 12   22.35 Y 3A F

 38* 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALUNVJames Burns 10   22.40 Y 3A F

 38* 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetSOUKelly Moody 10   22.40 Y 3AL F

 40 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBEBrady Scott 11   22.42 Y 3A F

 41 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysSFDylan Dayrit 12   22.43 Y 3A F

 42 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPBrayden Kemezis SR   22.44 Y 3AL F

 43 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalHAREthan Niu 12   22.45 Y 3A F

 44* 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRSNikita Jenza 10   22.46 Y 3A F

 44* 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRNSebastian Vradinskiy 10   22.46 Y 3AL F

 46 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicUDUBrady Manser 09   22.48 Y 3A F

 47 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONStanley Cui 11   22.50 Y 3A F

 48 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetSOURyan Christie 10   22.51 Y 3A F

 49 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPVAndrew Keenan 10   22.53 Y 3A F

 50 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADLuca Jones 11   22.56 Y 3A F

 51 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysOJRJohn Caldwell 12   22.60 Y 3A F

 52 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABColin Nash 11   22.62 Y 3A F

 53 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetABBrendan Mo 11   22.69 Y 3A F

 54 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABJack Campbell 11   22.72 Y 3AL F

 55 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2GRVRafael Rodriguez Urbina 12   22.73 Y 3AL F

 56 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPNicholas Maxwell JRx22.76 Y 3A F

 57 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADJacob Kellerman 12   22.78 Y 3A F

 58 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETDavis Rees 9   22.79 Y 3A F

 59 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPVCasey Demark 11   22.84 Y 3A F

 60* 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCRNLuciano DeRenzo 11   22.87 Y 3A F
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 60* 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPAdam Makaron SR   22.87 Y 3A F

 62 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCEGiuliano Bucciarelli SR   22.88 Y 3AL F

 63 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2UNVDylan Burns 10   22.90 Y 3A F

 64 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetPNBDom Korwek 11   22.93 Y 3A F

 65* 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysSFRaoule Khaye 11   22.96 Y 3AL F

 65* 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWKarl Linde 9   22.96 Y 3A F

 65* 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPVCaiden Carpico   22.96 Y 3A F
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 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJake Wang 12   44.26 Y 3AL F

 2 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCJacob Johnson 12   44.80 Y 3A F

 3 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCJake Kennedy 12   44.99 Y 3AL F

 4 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBrock Whitaker 12   45.33 Y 3A F

 5 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWDerek Feldman 11   45.67 Y 3A F

 6 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPMason Potts SR   45.97 Y 3AL F

 7 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetHARCharlie Nenchev 12   46.17 Y 3A F

 8 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysOJRColin Davis 11   46.52 Y 3A F

 9 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPMacek Vandermolen JR   46.74 Y 3A F

 10 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCHEdward Stoltz 10   47.18 Y 3AL F

 11* 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicHATSpencer Alderson SR   47.56 Y 3A F

 11* 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWJimin Chung 10   47.56 Y 3AL F

 13 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysOJREthan Suessmuth 11   47.74 Y 3A F

 14 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTESam Sperling 10   47.87 Y 3AL F

 15 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVSam Graaf 11   48.07 Y 3A F

 16 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLiam Haas 9   48.17 Y 3A F

 17 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicMETChristian Lebold 12   48.23 Y 3A F

 18 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVBrandon Weaver 11   48.24 Y 3AL F

 19 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHutch Wood 11   48.25 Y 3A F

 20 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDCody Hollenbach 10   48.26 Y 3A F

 21 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRNSean Brush 11   48.31 Y 3AL F

 22 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPAlexander Burns SR   48.34 Y 3A F

 23 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPBrendan Lao JR   48.37 Y 3AL F

 24 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVZach Koptyra 12   48.38 Y 3AL F

 25 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysSFNate Reagan 11   48.39 Y 3AL F

 26 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNPat Droesser 11   48.42 Y 3A F

 27 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetWISReed Harris 10   48.54 Y 3AL F

 28 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPHVNick Darragh 11   48.62 Y 3AL F

 29 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetSOUWilliam Stanczewski 12   48.66 Y 3AL F

 30 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicPNRMichael Timm 11   48.84 Y 3A F

 31 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetMETEric Zang 11   48.99 Y 3AL F

 32 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRNConnor Williams 11   49.00 Y 3A F

 33 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJustin Cuevas Riego de Dios 11   49.11 Y 3A F

 34 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALUNVJames Burns 10   49.12 Y 3A F

 35 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCRNHayden Eshelman 10   49.13 Y 3A F

 36 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTEGabe Carroll 12   49.19 Y 3A F

 37 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABBrendan Mo 11   49.21 Y 3AL F

 38 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABMykhaylo Filimonov 11   49.25 Y 3A F

 39 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicUDUBrady Manser 09   49.28 Y 3AL F

 40 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPVAndrew Keenan 10   49.31 Y 3A F

 41 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicUDUSpencer Motelson 12   49.34 Y 3A F

 42 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTEJack Thompson 12   49.36 Y 3A F

 43 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicUDUFranco Ciccarone 11   49.38 Y 3AL F

 44 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPAdam Makaron SR   49.62 Y 3A F

 45 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAREthan Niu 12   49.68 Y 3A F

 46 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysOJRSam Vallino 9   49.84 Y 3A F

 47 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingCHHAlistair Reese 10   49.86 Y 3A F

 48 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetSOUKelly Moody 10   49.90 Y 3A F

 49 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEEthan Murray 12   49.93 Y 3AL F

 50 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWGavin Kriebel 9   49.96 Y 3A F

 51 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJames Oken 11   50.02 Y 3A F

 52 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPMatthew O'Donnell FR   50.05 Y 3A F

 53 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRSOwen Hamnett 10   50.10 Y 3AL F

 54 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPNicholas Maxwell JRx50.14 Y 3A F

 55 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPCarter Vandermolen SR   50.18 Y 3A F

 56 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysSFKeegan Pence 12   50.20 Y 3A F

 57 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicPWAidan Smith 10   50.26 Y 3AL F

 58 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2GRVRafael Rodriguez Urbina 12   50.27 Y 3AL F

 59 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABJack Campbell 11   50.33 Y 3A F

 60 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUNicolas Medvedev 11x50.36 Y 3AL F
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 61 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALKENAustin Lafferty 9   50.44 Y 3A F

 62* 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETDavis Rees 9   50.46 Y 3A F

 62* 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWKarl Linde 9   50.46 Y 3A F

 64 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetSOUBlake Stanczewski 11   50.49 Y 3AL F

 65 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetSOUNathan Kleppinger 10   50.50 Y 3A F

 66 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsPNBJacob Strockoz 12   50.59 Y 3A F

 67* 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCRNLuciano DeRenzo 11   50.61 Y 3A F

 67* 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicSOUGian Carlo Bocchino 11   50.61 Y 3AL F

 69* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVMatt Casadei 11   50.62 Y 3AL F

 69* 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetPNBBergen Wilhelm 10   50.62 Y 3A F

 71 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPCaleb DiLenge 12x50.69 Y 3A F

 72 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysUMEJr Herman 12   50.73 Y 3AL F

 73 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetPNREthan Whitehurst 10   50.76 Y 3AL F

 74 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADLuca Jones 11   50.79 Y 3A F

 75* 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicHATJack Baumgardner SO   50.84 Y 3AL F

 75* 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicPWJohn Carr 9   50.84 Y 3A F

 75* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADColin Mucksavage 12   50.84 Y 3AL F

 78* 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETBrock Yoder 9   50.86 Y 3A F

 78* 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCBSJack Riegel 9   50.86 Y 3AL F

 80 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRSNikita Stefanovich 10   50.90 Y 3A F

 81 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetPNBDom Korwek 11   50.91 Y 3A F

 82 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMichael Tittermary 12   50.99 Y 3A F

 83 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1WCENate Schwarz SR   51.00 Y 3A F

 84 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingWTBahdan Huryn 11   51.07 Y 3A F

 85 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATPatrick MacFarland SO   51.09 Y 3A F

 86 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALKENAlexander Fialkowski 12   51.11 Y 3A F

 87 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWGiacomo Paladino 11   51.13 Y 3A F

 88* 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCRNNigel Lukomski-Pizzo 12   51.19 Y 3A F

 88* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHarrison Wood 11   51.19 Y 3A F

 88* 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetPNRTimothy Hong 10   51.19 Y 3A F

 91* 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCRGeorge Harkins   51.22 Y 3AL F

 91* 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPDavid Dian SO   51.22 Y 3AL F

 93* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDJake Dyer 9   51.24 Y 3A F

 93* 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPOwen Fritz SR   51.24 Y 3A F
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Men   200 Free
 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONCan Yeniay 12 1:38.84 Y 3A F

 2 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHGavin Shifflett 11 1:43.31 Y 3A F

 3 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysSFKyle Kruppa 12 1:43.71 Y 3A F

 4 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWConnor Mangan 12 1:43.82 Y 3A F

 5 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPAlexander Burns SR 1:45.22 Y 3A F

 6 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRNSean Brush 11 1:45.46 Y 3A F

 7 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysSFJustin Delp 9 1:45.61 Y 3A F

 8 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1WCHSean Dillon 9 1:46.26 Y 3A F

 9 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBEOwen Lever 12 1:46.27 Y 3A F

 10 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1WCHVedant Bedekar 11 1:46.60 Y 3A F

 11 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPHVNate Deeney 9 1:47.72 Y 3A F

 12 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicUDUToby Herzog 11 1:47.91 Y 3A F

 13 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetSOUGian Carlo Bocchino 11 1:47.92 Y 3A F

 14 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetSOUNathan Kleppinger 10 1:47.93 Y 3A F

 15 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMatt Murdock 12 1:47.99 Y 3A F

 16 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETJake Kallal 12 1:48.32 Y 3A F

 17 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPNevin Shaw JR 1:48.48 Y 3A F

 18 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETBrock Yoder 9 1:48.49 Y 3A F

 19 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicUDUMatthew Evans 10 1:48.87 Y 3A F

 20 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicPWAidan Smith 10 1:49.43 Y 3A F

 21 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysSFKeegan Pence 12 1:49.54 Y 3A F

 22 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALGRVPatrick Hynes 10 1:49.55 Y 3A F

 23 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChanceWCENate Schwarz SR 1:49.56 Y 3A F

 24 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATJack Baumgardner SO 1:49.63 Y 3A F

 25 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVBrandon Weaver 11 1:49.91 Y 3A F

 26 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsBENPatrick Schaffling 12 1:49.97 Y 3A F

 27 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetPNREthan Whitehurst 10 1:50.12 Y 3A F

 28 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetPNRTimothy Hong 10 1:50.30 Y 3A F

 29 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPHVKyle Padilla 10 1:50.31 Y 3A F

 30 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetHAVColby Whitney 11 1:50.37 Y 3A F

 31 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONWilliam Galef 10 1:50.60 Y 3A F

 32 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicPWDryden Dafoe 1:50.62 Y 3A F

 33 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUJack Dempsey 11 1:50.64 Y 3A F

 34 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsPNBJacob Strockoz 12 1:50.72 Y 3A F

 35 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETMarcus Rasmussen 9 1:50.73 Y 3A F

 36 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2KENAustin Lafferty 9 1:50.77 Y 3A F

 37 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBSJack Riegel 9 1:50.80 Y 3A F

 38 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingCHHAidan Bae 12 1:51.03 Y 3A F

 39 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysUMEJr Herman 12 1:51.29 Y 3A F

 40 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWMax McCloskey 11 1:51.33 Y 3A F

 41 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTWHenry Dennin 11 1:51.34 Y 3A F

 42 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicPWJohn Carr 9 1:51.47 Y 3A F

 43 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPDavid Dian SO 1:51.95 Y 3A F

 44 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsPNBReilly Jones 11 1:52.03 Y 3A F

 45 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADColin Mucksavage 12 1:52.20 Y 3A F

 46 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysOJRMaks Fedun 10 1:52.21 Y 3A F

 47 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetNPMatthew O'Donnell FR 1:52.22 Y 3A F

 48 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATPatrick MacFarland SO 1:52.24 Y 3A F

 49 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBEJames Ruch 9 1:52.30 Y 3A F

 50 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTEAndrew Fulton 10 1:52.59 Y 3A F

 51 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAlex Muldowney 9 1:52.82 Y 3A F

 52* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDZach Crawford 12 1:52.88 Y 3A F

 52* 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCRPhilip Grece 9 1:52.88 Y 3A F

 54 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetPNBBergen Wilhelm 10 1:52.90 Y 3A F

 55 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicMETJohn Du 12 1:53.01 Y 3A F

 56 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWElijah Barker 11 1:53.08 Y 3A F

 57 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDASebastian Valle 12 1:53.44 Y 3A F

 58 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBEWyatt DeBoyace 10 1:53.49 Y 3A F
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 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONCan Yeniay 12 4:34.24 Y 3A F

 2 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHGavin Shifflett 11 4:37.21 Y 3A F

 3 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceWISReed Harris 10 4:43.01 Y 3A F

 4 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETChristian Lebold 12 4:44.12 Y 3A F

 5 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysSFJustin Delp 9 4:44.37 Y 3A F

 6 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2AGKyle Burk 9 4:45.09 Y 3A F

 7 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVTj Hayes 11 4:45.36 Y 3A F

 8 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWConnor Mangan 12 4:47.17 Y 3A F

 9 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBEOwen Lever 12 4:50.27 Y 3A F

 10 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetSOUNathan Kleppinger 10 4:51.74 Y 3A F

 11 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHenry Kogan 10 4:51.80 Y 3A F

 12 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPAlexander Burns SR 4:52.70 Y 3A F

 13 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysSFKyle Kruppa 12 4:53.62 Y 3A F

 14 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRNSean Brush 11 4:53.78 Y 3A F

 15 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicUDUToby Herzog 11 4:54.07 Y 3A F

 16 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCHSean Dillon 9 4:55.19 Y 3A F

 17 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalHAVColby Whitney 11 4:55.42 Y 3A F

 18 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETMarcus Rasmussen 9 4:56.21 Y 3A F

 19 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETJake Kallal 12 4:57.03 Y 3A F

 20 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPDavid Dian SO 4:57.24 Y 3A F

 21 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicPWDryden Dafoe 4:57.87 Y 3A F

 22 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicMETBrock Yoder 9 4:58.63 Y 3A F

 23* 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPHVKyle Padilla 10 4:58.86 Y 3A F

 23* 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChanceWCRPhilip Grece 9 4:58.86 Y 3A F

 25 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUJack Dempsey 11 4:59.76 Y 3A F

 26 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1GRVTighe Hynes 12 5:00.20 Y 3A F

 27 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCENate Schwarz SR 5:00.39 Y 3A F

 28 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAlex Muldowney 9 5:00.53 Y 3A F

 29 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicUDUMatthew Evans 10 5:00.54 Y 3A F

 30 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsPNBReilly Jones 11 5:00.69 Y 3A F

 31 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWErik Babka 5:00.85 Y 3A F

 32 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMatt Murdock 12 5:01.07 Y 3A F

 33 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWMax McCloskey 11 5:02.74 Y 3A F

 34 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWElijah Barker 11 5:03.95 Y 3A F

 35 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetPWDhruv Shevade 9 5:04.02 Y 3A F

 36 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetUDASebastian Valle 12 5:05.83 Y 3A F

 37 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCRSAdrian Oreper 10 5:05.91 Y 3A F

 38 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceWISJack Johnson 11 5:06.18 Y 3A F

 39 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALGRVPatrick Hynes 10 5:06.20 Y 3A F

 40 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetRADColin Mucksavage 12 5:06.32 Y 3A F

 41 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCHBailey Steimel 10 5:06.72 Y 3A F

 42 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPNeil McGeehan FR 5:06.99 Y 3A F

 43 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1WCHColin Smolders 10 5:07.05 Y 3A F

 44 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1DTEAndrew Fulton 10 5:07.51 Y 3A F
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 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCJake Kennedy 12   48.95 Y 3A F

 2 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCJonathan Hoole 11   49.43 Y 3A F

 3 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDShane Eckler 12   49.86 Y 3A F

 4 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPMason Potts SR   50.91 Y 3A F

 5 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCHEdward Stoltz 10   51.10 Y 3A F

 6 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysSFPatrick Baganski 12   52.10 Y 3A F

 7 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWBlaise Hofmann 11   52.12 Y 3A F

 8 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCRConnor Kirby 10   52.13 Y 3A F

 9 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicUDUFranco Ciccarone 11   52.51 Y 3A F

 10 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRSOwen Hamnett 10   52.98 Y 3A F

 11 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalHAVMatt Casadei 11   53.44 Y 3A F

 12 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1WCHVedant Bedekar 11   53.60 Y 3A F

 13 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPMason DiMauro JR   53.75 Y 3A F

 14 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJacob Muntz 10   53.99 Y 3A F

 15 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPBrendan Lao JR   54.09 Y 3A F

 16 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysOJRColin Davis 11   54.42 Y 3A F

 17 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTWShane Martin 10   54.56 Y 3A F

 18 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2UNVGrant Fleming 9   54.77 Y 3A F

 19 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1WCEGiuliano Bucciarelli SR   54.86 Y 3A F

 20 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJames Oken 11   54.87 Y 3A F

 21 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONWilliam Galef 10   54.93 Y 3A F

 22 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsBENPatrick Schaffling 12   54.98 Y 3A F

 23 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEEthan Murray 12   55.20 Y 3A F

 24 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysOJRPatrick Bowker 12   55.22 Y 3A F

 25 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABColin Nash 11   55.40 Y 3A F

 26 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVDylan Shindler 10   55.42 Y 3A F

 27 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBEBrady Scott 11   55.47 Y 3A F

 28 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysOJRMaks Fedun 10   55.59 Y 3A F

 29 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADEthan Chang 09   55.65 Y 3A F

 30 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAlexander Sung 10   55.75 Y 3A F

 31 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPOwen Fritz SR   55.83 Y 3A F

 32 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetSOUAbraham Bleazard 12   55.89 Y 3A F

 33 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2KENGabe Summa 12   55.96 Y 3A F

 34 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPVGriffin Crothers 11   56.04 Y 3A F

 35 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETDante Pineiro 10   56.11 Y 3A F

 36 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWWyatt McDevitt   56.12 Y 3A F

 37 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPRyan O'Donnell JR   56.18 Y 3A F

 38 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAru Nayak 11   56.26 Y 3A F

 39 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVBrandon Weaver 11   56.39 Y 3A F

 40 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysOJRNate Kulp 12   56.42 Y 3A F

 41 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVRyan Simone 10   56.68 Y 3A F

 42 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceWISDean Bowers 10   56.71 Y 3A F

 43 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChanceOJRLuke Schatzman 9   56.72 Y 3A F

 44 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetNPBenjamin Rawa JR   56.76 Y 3A F

 45 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChanceGRVPatrick Hynes 10   56.84 Y 3A F

 46 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHCharlie Detweiler 11   56.89 Y 3A F

 47 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetLMEFelix Kohler 11   56.91 Y 3A F

 48 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRSDennis Delenyan 10   56.92 Y 3A F

 49 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDietrich Scheel 9   56.94 Y 3A F

 50 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALGRVRafael Rodriguez Urbina 12   56.99 Y 3A F

 51 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChanceKENLuke Myers 12   57.03 Y 3A F

 52 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUAlex Freilich 11   57.17 Y 3A F

 53 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABAndrew Suit 10   57.30 Y 3A F

 54 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCBEJames Ruch 9   57.35 Y 3A F

 55 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRSSam Cantwell 11   57.68 Y 3A F

 56 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetSOUBrady Russell 10   57.71 Y 3A F

 57 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCHWill Cortes 11   57.74 Y 3A F

 58 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCRAlec Khatib   57.75 Y 3A F

 59 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetPNREthan Whitehurst 10   57.77 Y 3A F

 60 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATCooper Alderson SO   57.83 Y 3A F
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 61 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONWeston Clark 12   57.99 Y 3A F

 62 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1DTWLogan Seiss 12   58.06 Y 3A F

 63* 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetSOURyan Christie 10   58.08 Y 3A F

 63* 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABJair Leyva 10   58.08 Y 3A F

 65 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJack Toscano 9   58.24 Y 3A F

 66 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETAnderson Chan 9   58.40 Y 3A F
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 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJake Wang 12   53.43 Y 3A F

 2 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWBrennan Coyle 11   55.78 Y 3A F

 3 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCHFinn Lukens 10   58.14 Y 3A F

 4* 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETChristian Lebold 12   58.36 Y 3A F

 4* 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUToby Herzog 11   58.36 Y 3A F

 6 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPElias Panachyda JR   58.49 Y 3A F

 7 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTEMatt DiAddezio 11   58.56 Y 3A F

 8 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPNevin Shaw JR   58.80 Y 3A F

 9 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRNSebastian Vradinskiy 10   59.07 Y 3A F

 10 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAlex Chan 12   59.20 Y 3A F

 11 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUWilliam Matthews 11   59.34 Y 3A F

 12 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKaden Bothma 12   59.53 Y 3A F

 13 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONStanley Cui 11   59.84 Y 3A F

 14 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalHAVZach Koptyra 12   59.88 Y 3A F

 15 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicUDUBrady Manser 09   59.93 Y 3A F

 16 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicUDUNicolas Medvedev 11 1:00.15 Y 3A F

 17 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAlexander Yu 10 1:00.36 Y 3A F

 18 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWAlex Babka 11 1:00.53 Y 3A F

 19 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABJohn Franchetti 12 1:00.63 Y 3A F

 20 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysOJREthan Suessmuth 11 1:00.87 Y 3A F

 21 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBSRichard Mahoney 10 1:00.88 Y 3A F

 22* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDavid Ivory 10 1:00.92 Y 3A F

 22* 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicUDUAlex Freilich 11 1:00.92 Y 3A F

 24 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBSRichard Scholer 12 1:01.05 Y 3A F

 25* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAustin Zhang 9 1:01.15 Y 3A F

 25* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVChase Rose 9 1:01.15 Y 3A F

 27 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABBrendan Mo 11 1:01.54 Y 3A F

 28 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPBrayden Kemezis SR 1:01.63 Y 3A F

 29 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWDarren Sung 10 1:01.66 Y 3A F

 30 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVEthan Wojnovich 11 1:01.71 Y 3A F

 31 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysOJRJude Moes 12 1:02.05 Y 3A F

 32 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAidan Bender 11 1:02.06 Y 3A F

 33 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetSOUElijah Gehman 12 1:02.28 Y 3A F

 34 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetSOUEli Bleazard 10 1:02.47 Y 3A F

 35 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalHARCharlie Nenchev 12 1:02.57 Y 3A F

 36 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABNazariy Kostyuk 12 1:02.65 Y 3A F

 37 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChanceSFBen Brucker 11 1:02.66 Y 3A F

 38 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPRyan O'Donnell JR 1:02.67 Y 3A F

 39 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALCVConnor Fanelli FR 1:02.71 Y 3A F

 40 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetWISNelson Cratius 12 1:02.77 Y 3A F

 41 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPVEvan Croy 11 1:02.79 Y 3A F

 42 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicWISJack Johnson 11 1:03.12 Y 3A F

 43 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONIvan Yan 10 1:03.17 Y 3A F

 44 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABNick Arena 10 1:03.28 Y 3A F

 45 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsPNBAndrew Thau 11 1:03.39 Y 3A F

 46 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPHVGrady Reiman 11 1:03.44 Y 3A F

 47 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysOJRAman Pothakamury 12 1:03.47 Y 3A F

 48 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetPNBReilly Jones 11 1:03.51 Y 3A F

 49* 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysSFBlaise Sadowski 11 1:03.55 Y 3A F

 49* 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBETheo Miksa 12 1:03.55 Y 3A F

 51 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicPNRTimothy Hong 10 1:03.56 Y 3A F

 52 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALGRVPatrick Li 11 1:03.57 Y 3A F

 53 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceHATJosh Summer JR 1:03.74 Y 3A F

 54 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCThomas Murphy 9 1:03.76 Y 3A F

 55 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingWTChris Carrol 12 1:04.06 Y 3A F

 56 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicMETLucah Petriello 10 1:04.13 Y 3A F

 57 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetWTChris Carroll 12 1:04.19 Y 3A F

 58 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABLuke Erwine 12x1:04.28 Y 3A F

 59 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETJake Roberts 1:04.35 Y 3A F

 60 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetNESRyan Brabazon 10 1:04.52 Y 3A F
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 61 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCHJeehan Lee 9 1:04.53 Y 3A F

 62 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEFelix Kohler 11 1:04.54 Y 3A F

 63 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAndre Melnikov 11 1:04.61 Y 3A F

 64 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChanceWCHWilliam O'Leary 10 1:04.68 Y 3A F

 65 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEWill Stark 9 1:04.69 Y 3A F

 66* 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetPNRAlin Grate 10 1:04.76 Y 3A F

 66* 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCHColin Smolders 10 1:04.76 Y 3A F

 68 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysOJRAlejandro Vidal 10 1:04.83 Y 3A F

 69 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABDachi Tsopurashvilli 9x1:04.84 Y 3A F

 70 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysUMELogan Hardel 10 1:04.92 Y 3A F

 71 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPNathan Jang FR 1:04.95 Y 3A F

 72 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCBWNate Liang 10 1:04.98 Y 3A F
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 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCJacob Johnson 12   46.49 Y 3A F

 2 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalRIDShane Eckler 12   48.76 Y 3A F

 3 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBrock Whitaker 12   49.52 Y 3A F

 4 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPMason Potts SR   49.77 Y 3A F

 5 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicUDUFranco Ciccarone 11   50.82 Y 3A F

 6 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWJimin Chung 10   50.95 Y 3A F

 7 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVSam Graaf 11   51.00 Y 3A F

 8 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceQTCJoshua Einolf 12   51.79 Y 3A F

 9 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPBrendan Lao JR   51.87 Y 3A F

 10 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetRADAlexander Yu 10   52.00 Y 3A F

 11 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRSNikita Jenza 10   52.15 Y 3A F

 12 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTESam Sperling 10   52.42 Y 3A F

 13 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1WCEGiuliano Bucciarelli SR   52.60 Y 3A F

 14 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCHBailey Steimel 10   52.85 Y 3A F

 15 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHutch Wood 11   52.90 Y 3A F

 16 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCRConnor Kirby 10   53.04 Y 3A F

 17 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCRGeorge Harkins   53.07 Y 3A F

 18 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPOwen Fritz SR   53.32 Y 3A F

 19 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETJohn Du 12   53.60 Y 3A F

 20 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABAlex Pasquarello 12   53.70 Y 3A F

 21 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingCHHAidan Bae 12   53.75 Y 3A F

 22 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALGRVPatrick Li 11   53.79 Y 3A F

 23 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEEthan Murray 12   53.83 Y 3A F

 24 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysSFDylan Dayrit 12   53.85 Y 3A F

 25 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2KENGabe Summa 12   53.86 Y 3A F

 26 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetPNRMichael Timm 11   53.93 Y 3A F

 27 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPMason DiMauro JR   54.05 Y 3A F

 28 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysSFBlaise Sadowski 11   54.12 Y 3A F

 29 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWAidan Smith 10   54.20 Y 3A F

 30 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBSRichard Scholer 12   54.23 Y 3A F

 31 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADEthan Chang 09   54.30 Y 3A F

 32 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCRJonah Hilt   54.40 Y 3A F

 33 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPBrayden Kemezis SR   54.41 Y 3A F

 34 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALUNVGrant Fleming 9   54.42 Y 3A F

 35 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADJacob Kellerman 12   54.58 Y 3A F

 36* 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTEMatt DiAddezio 11   54.71 Y 3A F

 36* 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRSOwen Hamnett 10   54.71 Y 3A F

 38 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONIvan Yan 10   54.75 Y 3A F

 39 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBERyan Burek 10   54.79 Y 3A F

 40 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCRAlec Khatib   54.83 Y 3A F

 41 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetSOUGian Carlo Bocchino 11   54.84 Y 3A F

 42 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChancePHVWalker Hungarter 9   54.87 Y 3A F

 43 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetNPNicholas Maxwell JR   54.91 Y 3A F

 44 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysUMEJr Herman 12   54.95 Y 3A F

 45 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHarrison Wood 11   54.97 Y 3A F

 46 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONWeston Clark 12   55.07 Y 3A F

 47 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBSRichard Mahoney 10   55.12 Y 3A F

 48 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUWilliam Matthews 11   55.18 Y 3A F

 49 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetSOUElijah Gehman 12   55.22 Y 3A F

 50 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicUDUNicolas Medvedev 11   55.23 Y 3A F

 51 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicSOURyan Christie 10   55.28 Y 3A F

 52 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHCharlie Detweiler 11   55.35 Y 3A F

 53 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRSNikita Stefanovich 10   55.51 Y 3A F

 54 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetCONJustin Cuevas Riego de Dios 11   55.68 Y 3A F

 55 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsNESChase Gravuer 11   55.88 Y 3A F

 56 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsPNBBergen Wilhelm 10   55.97 Y 3A F

 57 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetSOUBrady Russell 10   56.10 Y 3A F

 58 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalHAVMatt Casadei 11   56.13 Y 3A F

 59 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChanceDTELucas Respicio 12   56.16 Y 3A F

 60 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalHAVColby Whitney 11   56.26 Y 3A F
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 61 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPAdam Wauls JR   56.34 Y 3A F

 62 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETJack Dowell 12   56.38 Y 3A F

 63 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETJason Phan   56.39 Y 3A F

 64 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADTimothy Ledbetter 11   56.43 Y 3A F

 65 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADHou Feng 11   56.48 Y 3A F

 66 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDietrich Scheel 9   56.69 Y 3A F
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 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJake Wang 12 1:50.72 Y 3A F

 2 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicPWBrennan Coyle 11 1:52.77 Y 3A F

 3 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWBlaise Hofmann 11 1:55.08 Y 3A F

 4 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWJimin Chung 10 1:57.03 Y 3A F

 5 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceQTCJoshua Einolf 12 1:57.51 Y 3A F

 6 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAlex Chan 12 1:58.27 Y 3A F

 7 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVTj Hayes 11 1:58.43 Y 3A F

 8 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPRyan O'Donnell JR 1:58.79 Y 3A F

 9 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPNevin Shaw JR 1:58.91 Y 3A F

 10 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHenry Kogan 10 1:59.38 Y 3A F

 11* 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPBrendan Lao JR 1:59.67 Y 3A F

 11* 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysSFNate Reagan 11 1:59.67 Y 3A F

 13 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPBrayden Kemezis SR 1:59.68 Y 3A F

 14 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABJohn Franchetti 12 1:59.74 Y 3A F

 15 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetSOUWilliam Stanczewski 12 1:59.84 Y 3A F

 16 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRNSebastian Vradinskiy 10 2:00.18 Y 3A F

 17 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJacob Muntz 10 2:00.20 Y 3A F

 18 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDavid Ivory 10 2:00.28 Y 3A F

 19 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicUDUAlex Freilich 11 2:00.42 Y 3A F

 20 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALUNVGrant Fleming 9 2:00.63 Y 3A F

 21 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysMETLucah Petriello 10 2:01.32 Y 3A F

 22 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChancePHVGrady Reiman 11 2:01.45 Y 3A F

 23 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWAlex Babka 11 2:02.09 Y 3A F

 24 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTWShane Martin 10 2:02.23 Y 3A F

 25 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetBENPatrick Schaffling 12 2:02.34 Y 3A F

 26 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicNPElias Panachyda JR 2:02.51 Y 3A F

 27 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysOJRPatrick Bowker 12 2:02.80 Y 3A F

 28 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceABBrendan Mo 11 2:03.07 Y 3A F

 29 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCHSean Dillon 9 2:03.11 Y 3A F

 30 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceUDUNicolas Medvedev 11 2:03.39 Y 3A F

 31 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferenceWISJack Johnson 11 2:03.42 Y 3A F

 32 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALWCHFinn Lukens 10 2:03.47 Y 3A F

 33 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetCBSSebastian Peev 9 2:03.51 Y 3A F

 34 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALDTEJack Thompson 12 2:03.74 Y 3A F

 35 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWErik Babka 2:03.78 Y 3A F

 36* 12/16/2023 Delco InvitationalHAVSam Graaf 11 2:03.83 Y 3A F

 36* 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetSOUBlake Stanczewski 11 2:03.83 Y 3A F

 38 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCRGeorge Harkins 2:03.85 Y 3A F

 39 12/12/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #1WCHColin Smolders 10 2:03.90 Y 3A F

 40 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPHVWalker Hungarter 9 2:03.97 Y 3A F

 41 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVChase Rose 9 2:04.02 Y 3A F

 42 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicPNRTimothy Hong 10 2:04.09 Y 3A F

 43 2/14/2024 2024 Last ChanceDTWLogan Seiss 12 2:04.37 Y 3A F

 44 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysOJRJude Moes 12 2:04.40 Y 3A F

 45 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsPNBAndrew Thau 11 2:04.62 Y 3A F

 46 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingWTChris Carrol 12 2:04.71 Y 3A F

 47 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetWTChris Carroll 12 2:04.94 Y 3A F

 48 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWGavin Kriebel 9 2:05.13 Y 3A F

 49 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJack Toscano 9 2:05.45 Y 3A F

 50 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBETheo Miksa 12 2:05.46 Y 3A F

 51 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAustin Zhang 9 2:05.59 Y 3A F

 52 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicMETJake Roberts 2:06.31 Y 3A F

 53 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetGAVBrandon Weaver 11 2:06.77 Y 3A F

 54 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2WCHJeehan Lee 9 2:07.06 Y 3A F

 55 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetNPOwen Fritz SRx2:07.10 Y 3A F

 56 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysSFClayton Heinzmann 9 2:07.45 Y 3A F

 57 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetPNBRowan O'Neil 9 2:07.46 Y 3A F

 58 2/9/2024 2024 Boys Suburban One Liberty ConferencePWWyatt McDevitt 2:07.81 Y 3A F

 59 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicSOURyan Christie 10 2:07.96 Y 3A F

 60 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRNNigel Lukomski-Pizzo 12 2:07.97 Y 3A F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 3A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 61 2/9/2024 2024 Colonial Boys MeetCBWDarren Sung 10 2:08.09 Y 3A F

 62 2/9/2024 2023-24 Boys Patriot Division ChampsCRSEdward Roytman 10 2:08.27 Y 3A F

 63 12/16/2023 2023 Boys Cardinal ClassicWISNelson Cratius 12 2:08.29 Y 3A F

 64 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysSFBen Brucker 11 2:08.46 Y 3A F


